
For the quarter ended September 30, 2019 ( `  '000)

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 

Insurance 
Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net

Direct   -  First year premiums 2,599,265 109,377 236,073 4,406,568 -               -               7,062 -                      14,669,277 3,452,784 -               25,480,405

             -  Renewal premiums 12,824,307 776,479 1,889,264 4,578,595 41,671 -               15,999 713 30,579,516 5,106,902 -               55,813,446

             -  Single premiums 9,991 14,616 -                 12,472,083 10 2,992,184 -             3,541,328 2,019,160 555 90,356 21,140,284

Total premium 15,433,564 900,473 2,125,336 21,457,246 41,681 2,992,184 23,061 3,542,041 47,267,953 8,560,241 90,356 102,434,135

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 15,433,564 900,473 2,125,336 21,457,246 41,681 2,992,184 23,061 3,542,041 47,267,953 8,560,241 90,356 102,434,135

- Outside India -                -               -                -                  -              -              -            -                    -                 -                 -              -                  

Total premium 15,433,564 900,473 2,125,336 21,457,246 41,681 2,992,184 23,061 3,542,041 47,267,953 8,560,241 90,356 102,434,135

For the quarter ended September 30, 2018 ( `  '000)

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 

Insurance 
Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net

Direct   -  First year premiums 3,654,084 172,995 726,775 1,214,726 -               -               10,925 (1)                        13,855,012 2,584,727 -               22,219,243

             -  Renewal premiums 10,552,906 645,640 1,649,424 4,497,171 43,469 -               10,152 715 21,113,314 3,376,555 -               41,889,345

             -  Single premiums 8,804 6,760 -                 8,309,348 150 764,907 -             1,990,719 1,496,968 577 167,955 12,746,187

Total premium 14,215,794 825,395 2,376,199 14,021,244 43,619 764,907 21,077 1,991,433 36,465,294 5,961,859 167,955 76,854,775

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 14,215,794 825,395 2,376,199 14,021,244 43,619 764,907 21,077 1,991,433 36,465,294 5,961,859 167,955 76,854,775

- Outside India -                -               -                -                  -              -              -            -                    -                 -                 -              -                  

Total premium 14,215,794 825,395 2,376,199 14,021,244 43,619 764,907 21,077 1,991,433 36,465,294 5,961,859 167,955 76,854,775

Particulars

 Participating  Non Participating  Unit Linked 

Particulars

 Participating  Non Participating  Unit Linked 

Grand Total

SBI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

Form L-4 Premium Schedule

Grand Total



SBI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

For the period ended September 30, 2019 ( `  '000)

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 

Insurance 
Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net

Direct   -  First year premiums 4,964,152 193,838 489,451 6,279,809 -               -               14,009 -                      24,484,386 5,498,238 -               41,923,884

             -  Renewal premiums 21,182,570 1,120,745 2,962,746 9,315,260 73,498 -               21,258 1,349 48,612,766 7,922,896 -               91,213,087

             -  Single premiums 22,787 18,696 -                 20,084,615 5 4,902,602 -             7,716,131 3,331,624 1,086 163,994 36,241,542

Total premium 26,169,509 1,333,279 3,452,197 35,679,684 73,503 4,902,602 35,267 7,717,481 76,428,777 13,422,220 163,994 169,378,513

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 26,169,509 1,333,279 3,452,197 35,679,684 73,503 4,902,602 35,267 7,717,481 76,428,777 13,422,220 163,994 169,378,513

- Outside India -                -               -                -                  -              -              -            -                    -                 -                 -              -                  

Total premium 26,169,509 1,333,279 3,452,197 35,679,684 73,503 4,902,602 35,267 7,717,481 76,428,777 13,422,220 163,994 169,378,513

For the period ended September 30, 2018 ( `  '000)

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 

Insurance 
Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net

Direct   -  First year premiums 6,351,748 269,718 1,159,388 1,634,917 -               -               19,077 6 21,054,173 3,826,747 -               34,315,773

             -  Renewal premiums 17,231,383 896,917 2,545,657 9,078,753 78,217 -               10,422 1,362 33,654,467 5,218,603 -               68,715,782

             -  Single premiums 14,664 8,703 -                 14,235,978 230 1,180,039 -             3,171,507 2,542,680 1,355 257,711 21,412,865

Total premium 23,597,796 1,175,337 3,705,044 24,949,648 78,447 1,180,039 29,499 3,172,875 57,251,320 9,046,705 257,711 124,444,420

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 23,597,796 1,175,337 3,705,044 24,949,648 78,447 1,180,039 29,499 3,172,875 57,251,320 9,046,705 257,711 124,444,420

- Outside India -                -               -                -                  -              -              -            -                    -                 -                 -              -                  

Total premium 23,597,796 1,175,337 3,705,044 24,949,648 78,447 1,180,039 29,499 3,172,875 57,251,320 9,046,705 257,711 124,444,420

Particulars

 Participating  Non Participating  Unit Linked 

Grand Total

Form L-4 Premium Schedule

Particulars

 Participating  Non Participating  Unit Linked 

Grand Total


